
Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:01-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3141 21 68 32

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 30 59



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 33 65

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:03-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3135 19 61 39



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:04-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3125 27 87 13

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 38 75



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 39 76

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:06-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3124 20 65 35



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:07-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3129 21 68 32

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 36 71



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 41 80

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:08-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3120 25 81 19



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:10-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3145 19 61 39

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 28 55



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 38 75

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:11-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3125 23 74 26



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:12-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3120 26 84 16

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 41 80



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 38 75

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:13-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3125 20 65 35



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:14-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3133 17 55 45

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 34 67



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:15-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3147 22 71 29

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 27 53



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:17-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3131 21 68 32

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 35 69



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 35 69

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:18-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3131 18 58 42



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:19-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3124 23 74 26

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 39 76



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:20-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3118 19 61 39

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 42 82



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 33 65

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:21-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3135 20 65 35



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:22-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3163 21 68 32

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 19 37



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 35 69

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:25-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3131 21 68 32



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:28-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3135 17 55 45

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 33 65



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 29 57

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:29-11-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3143 18 58 42


